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John Charles William Davidson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth March 1963
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARTNERLINK LIMITED

FLEET SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

RAMAGE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

IMED (250) LIMITED

RAMAGE GROUP LIMITED
RAMAGE SPECIAL WASTE LIMITED
RAMAGE GROUP LIMITED
RAMAGE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
RAMAGE RECYCLING LIMITED

IMED (150) LIMITED
GORDON LESLIE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Charles William Davidson

Number

Number
05631721
SC293927

05902563

SC276867

05989261

SC288604

05989261

05902563

05989250

SCO057755
SC049889

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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911938835

911938835

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
01/05/2011 31/08/2023 Director

22/02/2008

22/02/2008

22/02/2008

22/02/2008

22/02/2008

02/04/2007

06/11/2006

06/11/2006

01/04/2006
01/04/1998

03/11/2006

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



